Pymatuning Valley HS

5571 Us Rt 6 West
School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3168

Andover, OH 44003

Fax: 440-293-7214

Email: richard.walters@ pvschools.org

Superintendent

Christopher Edison

Day

S Tuesday Aug.

Friday

Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Date

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

12
15
21
23
26
28
02
04
06
08

11
13
15
18
30

Oct. 02
Oct. 07
Oct. 09

Principal
Mark Mollohan

Athletic Director

Richard Walters

Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Opponent

Edgewood High School
@ Conneaut High School
@ Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS
@ Cardinal High School
@ Bristol High School

@ Maplewood HS
Cardinal High School

@ Lakeside High School
LaBrae High School

Crestview Local High
School

@ Badger HS

Brookfield HS
Maplewood HS

Grand Valley High School

@ Grand Valley High
School

Badger HS
Bristol High School
@ Edgewood High School

Place

Pymatuning Valley HS
Conneaut High School
Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS
Cardinal High School
Bristol High School
Maplewood HS
Pymatuning Valley HS
Lakeside High School
Pymatuning Valley HS
Pymatuning Valley HS

Badger HS

Pymatuning Valley HS
Pymatuning Valley HS
Pymatuning Valley HS
Grand Valley High School

Pymatuning Valley HS
Pymatuning Valley HS
Edgewood High School

Depart

Time

10:00AM
5:00PM
5:00PM
10:00AM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
10:00AM
6:00PM

4:00PM
10:00AM
4:30 PM
6:30PM
4:30PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 07/02/2025



	Pymatuning Valley HS
	Varsity Soccer (Girls)

