Pymatuning Valley HS5571 Us Rt 6 West Andover, OH 44003 School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3168 Fax: 440-293-7214

Thursday Oct. 02

Thursday Oct. 09

Oct. 07

Tuesday

Badger HS

Bristol High School

@ Edgewood High School

Email: richard.walters@pvschools.org

Superintendent Christopher Edison		Principal Mark Mollohan		Athletic Director Richard Walters	
Varsity Soccer (Girls)					
Fall 2025-2026					
Day	Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Place	Depart	Time
				<u>Верите</u>	
S Tuesday	Aug. 12	Edgewood High School	Pymatuning Valley HS		10:00AM
Friday	Aug. 15	@ Conneaut High School	Conneaut High School		5:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 21	@ Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS	Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS		5:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 23	@ Cardinal High School	Cardinal High School		10:00AM
Tuesday	Aug. 26	@ Bristol High School	Bristol High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 28	@ Maplewood HS	Maplewood HS		5:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 02	Cardinal High School	Pymatuning Valley HS		5:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 04	@ Lakeside High School	Lakeside High School		7:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 06	LaBrae High School	Pymatuning Valley HS		10:00AM
Monday	Sep. 08	Crestview Local High School	Pymatuning Valley HS		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 11	@ Badger HS	Badger HS		4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 13	Brookfield HS	Pymatuning Valley HS		10:00AM
Monday	Sep. 15	Maplewood HS	Pymatuning Valley HS		4:30 PM
Thursday	Sep. 18	Grand Valley High School	Pymatuning Valley HS		6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 30	@ Grand Valley High School	Grand Valley High Scho	ool	4:30PM

Pymatuning Valley HS

Pymatuning Valley HS

Edgewood High School

6:00PM

6:00PM

5:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 07/02/2025 1